TRIMMERS, Cermet, Multiturn
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49
RESISTORS
652
Power rating ...................................................................... 0.5 Watt at 70°C
derate to zero at 125°C
Resistance tolerance ......................................................... ±10%

2.5
PV36W/X PV36Y
PV36X
Footprint
PV36W
PV36Y
Circuit Diagram
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
Manf. Part No. &             Order Code
Value (Ω)
PV36W PV36X PV36Y
Top adjust Side adjust Top adjust
10R PV36W100C01B00 PV36X100C01B00 PV36Y100C01B00
20R PV36W200C01B00 PV36X200C01B00 PV36Y200C01B00
50R PV36W500C01B00 PV36X500C01B00 PV36Y500C01B00
100R PV36W101C01B00 PV36X101C01B00 PV36Y101C01B00
200R PV36W201C01B00 PV36X201C01B00 PV36Y201C01B00
500R PV36W501C01B00 PV36X501C01B00 PV36Y501C01B00
1K PV36W102C01B00 PV36X102C01B00 PV36Y102C01B00
2K PV36W202C01B00 PV36X202C01B00 PV36Y202C01B00
5K PV36W502C01B00 PV36X502C01B00 PV36Y502C01B00
10K PV36W103C01B00 PV36X103C01B00 PV36Y103C01B00
20K PV36W203C01B00 PV36X203C01B00 PV36Y203C01B00
25K PV36W253C01B00 PV36X253C01B00 PV36Y253C01B00
50K PV36W503C01B00 PV36X503C01B00 PV36Y503C01B00
100K PV36W104C01B00 PV36X104C01B00 PV36Y104C01B00
200K PV36W204C01B00 PV36X204C01B00 PV36Y204C01B00
250K PV36W254C01B00 PV36X254C01B00 PV36Y254C01B00
500K PV36W504C01B00 PV36X504C01B00 PV36Y504C01B00
1M PV36W105C01B00 PV36X105C01B00 PV36Y105C01B00
2M PV36W205C01B00 PV36X205C01B00 PV36Y205C01B00
PG/0418